Position Other Positions Held

Field Services Superintendent
Field Services Supervisor
Field Services Technician llI
Field Services Specialist
Field Services Technician II
Field Services Technician IlI
Field Services Specialist
Field Services Technician IlI
Field Services Technician |
Field Services Technician IlI
Field Services Technician |

Field Services Technician In
Training

Special District

Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Department

Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services

Field Services

Total Wages

$137,329
$104,753
$90,237
$80,499
$78,463
$76,946
$74,256
$72,372
$62,378
$60,533
$50,996
$49,724

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,706
$39,801
$23,756
$28,962
$22,392
$29,834
$28,307
$27,841
$30,502
$21,962
$10,715
$20,734



