Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Services Superintendent		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$137,329	\$33,706
Field Services Supervisor		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$104,753	\$39,801
Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$90,237	\$23,756
Field Services Specialist		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$80,499	\$28,962
Field Services Technician II		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$78,463	\$22,392
Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$76,946	\$29,834
Field Services Specialist		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$74,256	\$28,307
Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$72,372	\$27,841
Field Services Technician I		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$62,378	\$30,502
Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$60,533	\$21,962
Field Services Technician I		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$50,996	\$10,715
Field Services Technician In Training		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$49,724	\$20,734